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Program at a Glance - Day 2

Room A Room B Room C
G403+G404 (4F) G301 (3F) G414+G415 (4F)

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Oral Session 1
Retinoblastoma

Chairpersons: Chikako Kiyotani, Guillermo Chantada 

Symposium 1
Myeloid Malignancy

Chairpersons: Hiroshi Moritake, Daisuke Hasegawa

Symposium 5
Surgery 1

Chairpersons: Chan Hon Chui, Tatsuro Tajiri

Symposium 2
CAR-T

Chairpersons: Hiroto Inaba, Hyoung Jin Kang

Symposium 6
Surgery 2

Chairpersons: Paul D. Losty, Tomoro Hishiki

Symposium 3
LTFU (Practical)

Chairpersons: Shuichi Ozono, Yizhuo Zhang

Symposium 7
Brain Tumour

Chairpersons: Matthew M.K. Shing, Kohei Fukuoka

Symposium 4
LTFU (Structural)

Chairpersons: Chi-kong Li, Soh Shui Yen

Symposium 8
HLH

Chairpersons: Hirokazu Kanegane, Michelle Hermiston

Luncheon Seminar 1
Co-sponsor: Alexion Pharma G.K.

Chairperson: Robert Nakayama
Speaker: Keita Terashima

Luncheon Seminar 2
Co-sponsor: Nihon Servier Co., Ltd.

Chairperson: Katsuyoshi Koh
Speaker: Daisuke Tomizawa

Luncheon Seminar 3
Co-sponsor: HIROTSU BIO SCIENCE INC.

Chairperson: Koichi Tanaka
Speakers: Eric di Luccio / Reina Hoshi

Presidential Lecture
Chairperson: Hiroki Hori, Speaker: Kimikazu Matsumoto  

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Break

Oral Session 2
Brain Tumour

Chairpersons: Kai Yamasaki, Wan-Yee Teo

Oral Session 3
Rare Tumour & Hemophagocytic Lymphohistiocytosis

Chairperson: Akira Morimoto

Oral Session 4
Hemophagocytic Lymphohistiocytosis & Malignanto Lymphoma

Chairperson: Masahiro Sekimizu

Oral Session 6
ALL-2

Chairperson: Katsuyoshi Koh

Oral Session 7
AML

Chairpersons: Yuki Yuza, Asahito Hama

Oral Session 5
ALL-1

Chairpersons: Chihaya Imai, Nao Yoshida

8:15-9:05

8:30-10:00 8:30-10:00

10:15-11:45 10:15-11:45

13:30-15:00 13:30-15:00

15:15-17:00 15:15-17:00

12:00-13:00 12:00-13:00 12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

10:00-10:15

15:00-15:15

11:45-12:00

9:15-9:50

10:15-10:50

11:00-11:26

15:15-15:50

16:00-16:44

13:30-14:50
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S-02 S-06

S-03 S-07

S-04 S-08
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June 23 (Sun), 2024

Room D Room E Poster & Exhibition
G416+G417 (4F) G418+G419 (4F) G401+G402 (4F)

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Nursing Session 1
Advancing Paediatric Oncology Nursing 

Standards Globally
Chairpersons: Yan Yin Lim, Junko Ogawa

CCI Session 1
Opening

Exhibition

Nursing Session 2
Harmony of Hearts: A Symphony of  

Supportive Care in Paediatric Oncology
Chairpersons: Shenila Anwar, Wataru Irie 

CCI Session 2
WHO GICC Updates and Way Forward

Nursing Session 3/CCI Session 4
SIOP Asia Nursing and CCI Asia Joint Session

Bridging Perspectives: 
Parents/Survivors and Healthcare Providers 

in Paediatric Oncology Pain Management 
Chairpersons: Sho Murata, Jodie Sim

Nursing Session 4
Preventing Exposure to Anti-Neoplastic 

Chairpersons: Linda Abramovitz, Naoko Takenouchi

CCI Session 5
Capacity Building Initiatives and 

Reintegration Services 
for Childhood Cancer Survivors

Poster Discussion

Luncheon Seminar 4
Co-sponsor: Benesse Foundation for Children

Moderators: Kyoko Kato, Mizuki Takahashi
Speakers: Benika Matsubara / Haruto Murakata /  

Akiko Takahashi / Makoto Hayashi

SIOP Asia 
Annual Business Meeting

CCI Session 3
Interactive Session 

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Break

9:00-10:00 9:00-10:00

8:30-17:30

10:15-11:45 10:15-11:45

13:30-15:00

15:15-17:00 15:15-17:00

17:00-17:30

12:00-13:00 12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

10:00-10:15

15:00-15:15

11:45-12:00

NS-01 C-01

NS-02 C-02

NS-03/C-04

NS-04 C-05

L-4

C-03

P-1-001~097, NP-01~14

Poster
Viewing

8:30-17:00




